TOWN

Zone One:
Bingham Lake 56118
Total
Zone Two:
Windom 56101

Total
Zone Three:
Windom 56101

Total
Zone Four:
Windom 56101
Total

Zone Five:
Storden 56174

Jeffers 56145
Total
Zone Six:
Sanborn 56083
Total

Zone Seven:
Comfrey 56019

Butterfield 56120
Total

Zone Eight:
Lamberton 56152
Westbrook 56183

Total

Zone Nine:
Fulda 56131
Total

Delivered by Mail
Delivered by Motor Rte
Delivered by Carrier
Misc, Counter, & Tears

MAIL

WINDOM SHOPPER BREAKDOWN
HDS

Lakefield RR1 56150
Lakefield RR3 56150

Jackson RR1 56143
Jackson RR3 56143

Mt. Lake RR1 56159
Mt. Lake RR2 56159

Heron Lake RR1 56137
Heron Lake RR2 56137

Odin RR1 56160

4628
957
3119
96

8800

CARRIERS

135
95

110
170

115
115

67
110

40

957

Name
Date

Tolal [

Salesperson

6/29/2022



